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Women / 5 / Ch E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgia Claire Gilmore5209
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.400 9.5509.600 37.750
6T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Wadleigh5225
Edge

9.325 9.475 9.3509.025 37.175
4 1 6 3 2 

2 

Ava Lee5222
Edge

9.350 9.100 9.2259.225 36.900
3 3 4 5 3T

3T

Natalia Tehrani5237
Pacific West

9.250 9.000 9.3259.325 36.900
5 5 2 4 3T

3T

Carmen Spahr5217
Central Coast

8.925 8.650 9.0009.100 35.675
8 7 5 9 5 

5 

April Chan5206
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.075 8.8258.875 35.625
10 4 10 13T 6 

6 

Sophia Awoyinka5201
Accel

9.400 8.825 8.9508.300 35.475
2 6 14 10T 7 

7 

Juliana Evans5202
Accel

9.525 7.400 9.4009.000 35.325
1 16 7T 2 8 

8 

Alexandra Lee5221
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.300 9.1759.000 35.275
12 10 7T 6 9 

9 

Julia Bellardo5216
Central Coast

8.775 7.975 9.1259.300 35.175
13T 14 3 7 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Smiley5249
Twisters

8.775 7.900 9.1008.950 34.725
13T 15 9 8 11 

11 

Alexa Hart5234
High Definition

8.900 8.275 8.9258.525 34.625
9 11 12 12 12 

12 

Josephine Kearns5231
Gymtowne

8.725 8.550 8.7008.575 34.550
16 9 11 17 13 

13 

Victoria Martin5227
Elevate

8.775 8.625 8.8008.200 34.400
13T 8 16 15 14 

14 

Ella Brown5250
V-Force

9.200 8.000 8.8258.275 34.300
6T 13 15 13T 15 

15 

Sara Tran5215
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 8.100 8.7508.500 34.175
11 12 13 16 16 

16 

Elysia Lee5236
American

8.475 0.000 8.9508.050 25.475
17 17 17 10T 17 

17 
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